Fencers (participants, structured order)

name and first name

BEREUTER Roman
PANEBIANCO Michele
RAUCHBERGER David
WEBER Markus

ZEMAN Stephan
BAKALOV Emanuel
BAKALOV Simeon
MANDOYV Ivan

NIKOLOV Stoil

STEFANOV Stefan
STEFANOV Nikolay
MALINOV Nikola

SPASOV Simeon
ANGELOV Pavel

KRALEYV Tihomir

ARSOV Nikola

GEORGIEV Alegzandar
GEORGIEV Georgi
HRISTOV Radoslav
TONCHEYV Teodor
BULDEEYV Stefan
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
MARGARITIS Charalampos
ZAFIRIS Vasilios Dionisios
CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas
KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Th
TSAKONAS Vasileios
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
KOSTAKIS George
PAGKALOS Georgios
BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto
BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur
BADESCU Matei

OSIAC Beniamin
ANICULOESEI Pavel
ANICULOESEI Petru
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
CIOBOTEA Mihail

SALCA Robert

SURDUCAN Valentin
ROTARIU Andrei

ZMAU Bogdan

COSMAN Victor
GAVOZDEA Sebastian
KLJAJIC Marko

TIKVICKI Luka

ANT Mehmet Fatih
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date of birth

31/5/1996
18/11/1997
2/11/1997
28/1/1996
21/7/1996
16/4/1999
17/6/1997
18/4/1998
2/2/2000
1/10/1997
15/1/1996
21/10/2000
16/10/2000
9/10/1999
3/4/1998
4/12/2000
9/8/2000
17/6/1997
21/2/1997
3/8/2000
13/3/1999
3/2/2000
21/12/1998
1/7/1997
1/2/1996
26/11/1998
19/11/1998
4/11/1996
23/2/1997
7/7/1996
5/11/1998
28/9/1997
18/9/1996
18/5/1997
10/9/1996
10/8/1996
25/1/1996
18/3/1998
18/3/1998
30/10/1997
29/10/1998
9/4/1996
6/8/1998
23/3/1996
1/1/1996
26/6/1999
7/12/2000
17/2/1996
29/5/1996
1/3/1999
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country

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
TUR



Fencers (participants, structured order)

name and first name

ARABACI Cinar
BALKAN Ali Emre
EGELI Ege

HEZER Atakan Islam
KOC Alp Ege

MAVI Ata
RAGIBOGLU Volkan Bora
SAHIN Yalin

SENER Ahmet
SENER Volkan
SINAN Bahadir

TUZ Utku
ULUSALOGLU Umut
DURMUS Ali Eren
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date of birth

6/4/1997
10/5/1997
11/5/1998

7/1/1999
10/5/1998
15/4/1997
17/6/1999
14/1/2000
23/9/1998

6/5/1998

5/5/1996

2/4/1996
14/2/1997

12/11/1998

page 2/2

country

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
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Formula of the competition

64 fencers
1 poules: round

64 fencers

10 poules (4 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

51 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 51 fencers

Direct elimination
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Results of the poules, round No 1

Poule No 1
Referee: HAMANG Ferenc AUT
V/M ind.  Franking

NIKOLOV Stoil BUL 2 |1 14 |0 |1 |0 0.000 -22 8 7
DURMUS Ali Eren TUR \% V14 4 |2 0.500 4 25 4
SALCA Robert ROU V | 4 V| V]|V |4 0.667 10 28 2
BAKALOV Emanuel BUL V]0 |0 1 1 10 0.167 -22 7 6
EGELI Ege TUR V| V|3 |V 4 12 0.500 4 24 5
TIKVICKI Luka SRB VI V. |4 |V |V 0 0.667 4 24 3
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE V| V|,V |V ]|V ]|V 1.000 22 30 1
Poule No 2
Referee: POPOV Veselin BUL, MARINCHESHKI Nicolay BUL
V/M ind.  Franking
SPASOV Simeon BUL 0 10 |2 |0 |1 1 0.000 -26 4 7
ANICULOESEI Pavel ROU \% 2 V|V |4 |V 0.667 9 26 2
SINAN Bahadir TUR vV |V V|V | V|V 1.000 24 30 1
KRALEV Tihomir BUL V|1 |3 1 |2 |3 0.167 -12 15 6
SURDUCAN Valentin ROU V|3 |0 |V V |V 0.667 7 23 3
RAUCHBERGER David AUT VI V|1 |V |3 \Y 0.667 3 24 4
CHATZOPOULOS Epamei GRE VI3 |0 |V 4 0.333 -5 19 5
Poule No 3
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL, NOTARAS loannis GRE
V/M ind.  Franking
STEFANOV Nikolay BUL VIi1 |[V]0 |0 |1 0.333 -12 12 5
COSMAN Victor ROU 1 0O |V]1 |0 |2 0.167 -16 9 6
SENER Volkan TUR vV |V V|3 |V |V 0.833 16 28 2
GEORGIEV Alegzandar BUL 3 /0 |0 0 10 |0 0.000 -27 3 7
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tu ROU V| V|V |V V | 4 0.833 17 29 1
KOSTAKIS George GRE V| V|4 |V |3 \Y 0.667 16 27 3
ZEMAN Stephan AUT VI V|2 |V ]|V ]I 0.667 6 23 4
Poule No 4
Referee: PELEI Andreea ROU, MARINCHESHKI Nicolay BUL
V/M ind.  Franking
TUZ Utku TUR vV [2 0 VvV |V 0.600 1 17 3
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 1 \Y 1 vV |2 0.400 -6 14 5
OSIAC Beniamin ROU vV |4 4 vV |V 0.600 8 23 2
MANDOYV Ivan BUL vV |V |V vV |V 1.000 19 25 1
ARSOV Nikola BUL 1 1 3 0 0 0.000 -20 5 6
ZAFIRIS Vasilios Dionisio  GRE 4 \Y 0 1 \Y 0.400 -2 15 4
Poule No 5
Referee: OUDREYV Tzvetoslav BUL, YILDIRIM Hakan TUR
V/M ind.  Franking
ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR VI V]l |[V]|V |3 0.667 9 24 2
MALINOV Nikola BUL 0 1 |2 14 |1 |2 0.000 -20 10 7
ZMAU Bogdan ROU 2 |V V|3 |V |4 0.500 2 24 4
SENER Ahmet TUR V|V |2 V|3 1|0 0.500 2 20 5
BAKALOV Simeon BUL 1 V|V |0 0 |2 0.333 -14 13 6
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 2 V|4 |V |V 2 0.500 4 23 3
WEBER Markus AUT VI V| V|V |V |V 1.000 17 30 1
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Poule No 6
Referee: DINEV Nikolai BUL, MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov ISL FC REYKJAVIK
V/M ind.  Franking

RAGIBOGLU Volkan Bora TUR 0 1 1 1 0 0.000 -22 3 6
BALKAN Ali Emre TUR \Y vV |3 2 2 0.400 1 17 5
BEREUTER Roman AUT \Y 1 4 vV |V 0.600 8 20 2
BADESCU Matei ROU vV |V |V vV 13 0.800 10 23 1
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL vV |V |0 0 \Y 0.600 -1 15 4
KONTOCHRISTOS Iason- GRE vV |V 1 vV |3 0.600 4 19 3

Poule No 7
Referee: POPOV Veselin BUL, PELEI Andreea ROU
V/M ind.  Franking

KOC Alp Ege TUR \Y \Y \Y \Y \Y 1.000 15 25 1

SAHIN Yalin TUR 2 1 \Y \Y \Y 0.600 3 18 3

PAGKALOS Georgios GRE 1 \Y \Y \Y \Y 0.800 12 21 2

SUMARLIDASON Emil-Is ISL 4 2 1 1 \Y 0.200 -7 13 5

ANGELOV Pavel BUL 2 3 1 \Y \Y 0.400 -1 16 4

GAVOZDEA Sebastian ROU 1 0 1 0 1 0.000 -22 3 6
Poule No 8

Referee: MARINCHESHKI Nicolay BUL, TOFAN Radu ROU
V/M ind.  Franking

TSAKONAS Vasileios GRE \Y 2 3 4 \Y 0.400 0 19 4

BARKARSON Nikulas Ya ISL 1 1 2 2 \Y 0.200 -13 11 6

HRISTOV Radoslav BUL \Y \Y \Y 3 \Y 0.800 9 23 1

PANEBIANCO Michele AUT \Y \Y 4 \Y 3 0.600 5 22 2

ARABACI Cinar TUR \Y \Y \Y 2 3 0.600 1 20 3

CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU 3 4 2 \Y \Y 0.400 -2 19 5
Poule No 9

Referee: OZBEK Hakan TUR, DELENIKAS Athanasios GRE
V/M ind.  Franking

KLJAJIC Marko SRB \Y \Y \Y \Y \Y 1.000 11 25 1
HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 3 \% \% \% 4 0.600 8 22 2
STEFANOV Stefan BUL 3 2 1 \Y \Y 0.400 -5 16 4
MARGARITIS Charalamp  GRE 3 0 \Y 2 3 0.200 -8 13 6
ROTARIU Andrei ROU 3 2 3 \Y 2 0.200 -7 15 5
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL 2 \Y 3 \Y \Y 0.600 1 20 3
Poule No 10
Referee: NOTARAS Ioannis GRE, HAMANG Ferenc AUT
V/M ind.  Franking
TONCHEYV Teodor BUL 0 0 1 \Y 3 0.200 -12 9 5
GEORGIEV Georgi BUL \Y 2 3 \Y 2 0.400 2 17 4
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE \Y \Y 1 \Y \Y 0.800 12 21 2
ANICULOESEI Petru ROU \Y \Y \Y \Y \Y 1.000 13 25 1
BJARNASON Rognvaldur- ISL 1 0 1 4 4 0.000 -15 10 6
MAVI Ata TUR \Y \Y 1 3 \Y 0.600 0 19 3
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name and first name

SINAN Bahadir
GIAKOUMATOS Mari
MANDOYV Ivan
WEBER Markus

KOC Alp Ege
ANICULOESEI Petru
KLJAJIC Marko
CUCU-DUMITRESCU
SENER Volkan
KALOMIRIS Evangelo
PAGKALOS Georgios
BADESCU Matei
HRISTOV Radoslav
KOSTAKIS George
SALCA Robert
ANICULOESEI Pavel
ULUSALOGLU Umut
SURDUCAN Valentin
ZEMAN Stephan
TIKVICKI Luka
RAUCHBERGER Davi
OSIAC Beniamin
HEZER Atakan Islam
BEREUTER Roman
PANEBIANCO Michel
KONTOCHRISTOS Ias
SAHIN Yalin
ARABACI Cinar
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
TUZ Utku

MAVI Ata

BULDEEYV Stefan
DURMUS Ali Eren
EGELI Ege
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
ZMAU Bogdan
SENER Ahmet
GEORGIEV Georgi
BALKAN Ali Emre
TSAKONAS Vasileios
ANGELOV Pavel
CIOBOTEA Mihail
ZAFIRIS Vasilios Dion
STEFANOV Stefan
ANT Mehmet Fatih
CHATZOPOULOS Epa
STEFANOV Nikolay
BAKALOYV Simeon
ROTARIU Andrei
SUMARLIDASON Em

country

TUR
GRE
BUL
AUT
TUR
ROU
SRB
ROU
TUR
GRE
GRE
ROU
BUL
GRE
ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
AUT
SRB
AUT
ROU
TUR
AUT
AUT
GRE
TUR
TUR
ISL
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
GRE
ROU
TUR
BUL
TUR
GRE
BUL
ROU
GRE
BUL
TUR
GRE
BUL
BUL
ROU
ISL

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200

ind.
24
22
19
17
15
13
11
17
16
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12
10
9
16

_.
© = — — W A LW WO WO IO OO

T SR R T N N NN

oo
NN =

HS

30
30
25
30
25
25
25
29
28
21
21
23
23
27
28
26
24
23
23
24
24
23
22
20
22
19
18
20
20
17
19
15
25
24
23
24
20
17
17
19
16
19
15
16
14
19
12
13
15
13

group
qualif
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qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
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qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
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qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
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qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
qualif
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ra name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
51 MARGARITIS Charala GRE 0.200 -8 13 qualif
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16" 5 12
1 SINAN Bahadir TUR
SINAN Bahadir
(Y —
SINAN Bahadir
33 DURMUS Ali Eren TUR 15/7
BULDEEYV Stefan
32 BULDEEV Stefan BUL 15/11
SIN
17 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 1!
ULUSALOGLU Umut
48 BAKALOV Simeon BUL 15/2
ULUSALOGLU Umut
49 ROTARIU Andrei ROU 15/8
ANICULOESEI Pavel
16 ANICULOESEI Pavel ROU 15/6
9 SENER Volkan TUR
SENER Volkan
56 —--mmmee-
SENER Volkan
41 ANGELOV Pavel BUL 15/12
BEREUTER Roman
24 BEREUTER Roman AUT 15/6
CU(
25 PANEBIANCO Michele AUT 1!
PANEBIANCO Michele
40 TSAKONAS Vasileios GRE 15/9
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
[ iy A— 15/6
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor
8 CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor ROU
5 KOC Alp Ege TUR
KOC Alp Ege
(Y
KOC Alp Ege
37 SENER Ahmet TUR 15/14
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
28 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL 15/1
KO
21 RAUCHBERGER David AUT 1!
RAUCHBERGER David
44 STEFANOV Stefan BUL 15/11
BADESCU Matei
o J— 15/11
BADESCU Matei
12 BADESCU Matei ROU
13 HRISTOV Radoslav BUL
HRISTOV Radoslav
Y —
HRISTOV Radoslav
45 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 15/9
TIKVICKI Luka
20 TIKVICKI Luka SRB 15/9
HR]
29 ARABACI Cinar TUR 1!
ZMAU Bogdan
36 ZMAU Bogdan ROU 15/5
WEBER Markus
13 E— 15/5
WEBER Markus
4  WEBER Markus AUT
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16" 5 22
3 MANDOV Ivan BUL
MANDOV Ivan
(Y —
MANDOV Ivan
35 FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos GRE 15/12
TUZ Utku
30 TUZ Utku TUR 15/8
MA
19 ZEMAN Stephan AUT 1:
ZEMAN Stephan
46 CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas GRE 15/5
KOSTAKIS George
51 MARGARITIS Charalampos GRE 15/4
KOSTAKIS George
14 KOSTAKIS George GRE 15/9
11 PAGKALOS Georgios GRE
PAGKALOS Georgios
oY —
OSIAC Beniamin
43 ZAFIRIS Vasilios Dionisios GRE 15/13
OSIAC Beniamin
22 OSIAC Beniamin ROU 15/8
OS]
27 SAHIN Yalin TUR 1:
GEORGIEV Georgi
38 GEORGIEV Georgi BUL 15/11
GEORGIEV Georgi
LY J— --- 15/14
ANICULOESEI Petru
6 ANICULOESEI Petru ROU
7 KLJAJIC Marko SRB
KLJAJIC Marko
58 —mmmmee-
BALKAN Ali Emre
39 BALKAN Ali Emre TUR 15/12
BALKAN Ali Emre
26 KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Th GRE 15/6
BA]
23 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 14
HEZER Atakan Islam
42 CIOBOTEA Mihail ROU 15/3
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
[T S— --- 15/14
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
10 KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE
15 SALCA Robert ROU
SALCA Robert
50 SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur ISL 15/7
SALCA Robert
47 STEFANOV Nikolay BUL 15/9
SURDUCAN Valentin
18 SURDUCAN Valentin ROU 15/14
GIA
31 MAVI Ata TUR 1:
MAVI Ata
34 EGELI Ege TUR 15/11
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
(% J— 15/4
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
2  GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SINAN Bahadir TUR
SINAN Bahadir
CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor ROU 15/11
KOC Alp Ege
KOC Alp Ege TUR 15/6
KOC Alp Ege
HRISTOV Radoslav BUL 15/9
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
MANDOV Ivan BUL 15/12
OSIAC Beniamin
OSIAC Beniamin ROU 15/10
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
BALKAN Ali Emre TUR 15/12
GIAKOUMATOS Marios
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 15/6
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name and first name

GIAKOUMATOS Marios
KOC Alp Ege

OSIAC Beniamin

SINAN Bahadir
MANDOYV Ivan

CUCU-DUMITRESCU Tudor

HRISTOV Radoslav
BALKAN Ali Emre
WEBER Markus
SENER Volkan
KALOMIRIS Evangelos
BADESCU Matei
KOSTAKIS George
SALCA Robert
ULUSALOGLU Umut
GEORGIEV Georgi
ANICULOESEI Petru
KLJAJIC Marko
PAGKALOS Georgios
ANICULOESEI Pavel
SURDUCAN Valentin
ZEMAN Stephan
TIKVICKI Luka
RAUCHBERGER David
HEZER Atakan Islam
BEREUTER Roman
PANEBIANCO Michele
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
TUZ Utku

MAVI Ata

BULDEEYV Stefan
ZMAU Bogdan

KONTOCHRISTOS Iason-Th

SAHIN Yalin
ARABACI Cinar
DURMUS Ali Eren
EGELI Ege
FRAGOZIDIS Nikolaos
SENER Ahmet
TSAKONAS Vasileios
ANGELOV Pavel
CIOBOTEA Mihail

ZAFIRIS Vasilios Dionisios

STEFANOV Stefan
ANT Mehmet Fatih

CHATZOPOULOS Epameinondas

STEFANOV Nikolay
BAKALOV Simeon
ROTARIU Andrei

SUMARLIDASON Emil-Isleifur
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club
EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOS

CS RIPOSTA

CSA STEAUA BUCUR
SVECHNIKOV

AEK.

CS RIPOSTA
EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOS
CSM BRASOV

SVECHNIKOV
CSA STEAUA BUCUR
MK SPARTAK
EKPAIDEFTIRIA KOS
CSA STEAUA BUCUR
CSM BRASOV

MK SPARTAK

FC REYKJAVIK

TRAKIYA
CSM TASI
APOLLON VRILISSIO

TED SK

AEK.

APOLLON VRILISSIO

RUSSE

CSM BRASOV
AEK.

APOLLON VRILISSIO

LEVSKI

CSM TASI
FC REYKJAVIK

country

GRE
TUR
ROU
TUR
BUL
ROU
BUL
TUR
AUT
TUR
GRE
ROU
GRE
ROU
TUR
BUL
ROU
SRB
GRE
ROU
ROU
AUT
SRB
AUT
TUR
AUT
AUT
ISL
TUR
TUR
BUL
ROU
GRE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
GRE
TUR
GRE
BUL
ROU
GRE
BUL
TUR
GRE
BUL
BUL
ROU
ISL
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date of birth

23/2/1997
10/5/1998
25/1/1996
5/5/1996
18/4/1998
30/10/1997
21/2/1997
10/5/1997
28/1/1996
6/5/1998
21/12/1998
10/8/1996
7/7/1996
9/4/1996
14/2/1997
17/6/1997
18/3/1998
17/2/1996
5/11/1998
18/3/1998
6/8/1998
21/7/1996
29/5/1996
2/11/1997
7/1/1999
31/5/1996
18/11/1997
18/5/1997
2/4/1996
15/4/1997
13/3/1999
1/1/1996
19/11/1998
14/1/2000
6/4/1997
12/11/1998
11/5/1998
3/2/2000
23/9/1998
4/11/1996
9/10/1999
29/10/1998
1/2/1996
1/10/1997
1/3/1999
26/11/1998
15/1/1996
17/6/1997
23/3/1996
10/9/1996
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking) page2/2
ra name and first name club country date of birth
51 MARGARITIS Charalampos A.E.K. GRE 1/7/1997
52 TONCHEV Teodor SVECHNIKOV BUL 3/8/2000
53 BARKARSON Nikulas Yamamoto FC REYKJAVIK ISL 28/9/1997
54 KRALEV Tihomir SLAVIA BUL 3/4/1998
55 COSMAN Victor CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 26/6/1999
56 BAKALOV Emanuel BUL 16/4/1999
57 BJARNASON Rognvaldur-Petur FC REYKJAVIK ISL 18/9/1996
58 MALINOV Nikola OLYMPIC BUL 21/10/2000
59 ARSOV Nikola SVECHNIKOV BUL 4/12/2000
60 NIKOLOV Stoil BUL 2/2/2000
61 GAVOZDEA Sebastian CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 7/12/2000
61 RAGIBOGLU Volkan Bora TUR 17/6/1999
63 SPASOV Simeon OLYMPIC BUL 16/10/2000
64 GEORGIEV Alegzandar SVECHNIKOV BUL 9/8/2000



Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name

DELENIKAS Athanasios
DINEV Nikolai
HAMANG Ferenc
IVANOV Antonio
MARINCHESHKI Nicolay
MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov
MILENCHEV Vasil
NOTARAS Ioannis
OUDREV Tzvetoslav
OZBEK Hakan

PELEI Andreea

POPOV Veselin

TOFAN Radu

YILDIRIM Hakan

cat
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country

GRE
BUL
AUT
BUL
BUL
ISL

BUL
GRE
BUL
TUR
ROU
BUL
ROU
TUR
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